
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;
Date Recorded= 2012/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202130000
52780

02/13/2012
12:25:27

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
JIMMY
EDWARD

Instr
#:20090630000
250760

201202200000
60780

02/20/2012
11:55:13

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANGEL
WILLIAM P

Instr
#:20100901000
283100

201202020000
39870

02/02/2012
11:55:20

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ANGEL
WILLIAM PAUL

27 32 Lot#:45
Book:27 Pg:32
Sub:BARKLEY
SQUARE

201202130000
52790

02/13/2012
12:25:28

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
JIMMY
EDWARD

26 34 Lot#:1428
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR


