Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2012/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202130000 52780	02/13/2012 12:25:27	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS JIMMY EDWARD					Instr #:20090630000 250760	
201202200000 60780	02/20/2012 11:55:13	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANGEL WILLIAM P					Instr #:20100901000 283100	
201202020000 39870	02/02/2012 11:55:20	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANGEL WILLIAM PAUL			27	32		Lot#:45 Book:27 Pg:32 Sub:BARKLEY SQUARE
201202130000 52790	02/13/2012 12:25:28	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS JIMMY EDWARD			26	34		Lot#:1428 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR